
Pre-Solicitation Meeting 
Sign-In Sheet  

ITB No. 21-101418: Pest Control Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)
  Date:  August 13, 2021   Time:  11:00 a.m.   Location: Virtual via ZOOM 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. Jenifer Chapital - Procurement Agent 

(Host) 
DeKalb County - Purchasing & 
Contracting 

404-371-2569 JChapital@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. Toneya Dawson - Procurement 
Technician 

DeKalb County - Purchasing & 
Contracting 

404-371-6331 tbdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. David Ford Facilities Management 404-297-3806 daford@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. Steve Spacek Facilities Management 404-297-2508 swspacek@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. Korita V. Slaton DeKalb County - LSBE 404-687-3478 dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6. Karl Adkins WorkSource DeKalb 678-436-6472 kadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

7. Charlie Ivey All Pro Pest Services 404-699-9999 x112 charlieivey@allpropestsvc.com 

8. Alina Stevens All Pro Pest Services 404-699-9999 x
201

alina@allpropestsvc.com 

9. Kim Wynette Terminix Pest Control 470-304-3734 Kwynette@terminix.com 

10. Kendrick Harris Pointsource Pest Control 404-918-6449 Kendrick@pointsourcepestcontrol.com 

11. Joseph Dalrymple Bug Buster, Inc. 770-517-0200  Ext.
703

jdalrymple@bugbusterusa.com 

12. Donald E. Clemons  Clemtech Pest Control and Termite 770-908-2460 clemtecinc02@aol.com 

13. Andrea F. Burrett Power House Termite and Pest 
Control, Inc. 

770-389-5808 andrea@powerhousepestcontrol.com 

Witness Signature:  _______________________ 

Procurement Agent Signature: __________________________ 
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